MAIN COURSES

CHAR GRILLED 80z SIRLOIN STEAK
Served with thick cut chips & grilled mushroom (gf)

ADD peppercorn sauce
GRECIAN KLEFTIKO

Slowly roasted shank of lamb with garlic, dry red wine & country herbs served with
roasted Mediterranean vegetables & creamy mashed potatoes (gf)

GREEK LAMB CHOPS

Tender marinated lamb chops char grilled and served on a bed of bulghur wheat
with tzatziki & grilled spicy peppers

BBQ SPARE RIBS

Served with Mezze slaw & fries (gf)
MEZZE 80z CHEESEBURGER
VEGETARIAN OPTION

Succulent prime beefburger with bacon, hottie sauce (radish & beetroot), melted Cheddar cheese,
salad leaf, tomatoes, gherkin & pickled onion — served with thick cut chips & slaw

VEGETARIAN MOUSSAKA

A classic Greek dish made with potatoes, & Mediterranean vegetables with a

spiced tomato sauce, creamy parmesan bechamel served with rikinta saffron rice & crudities salad (v)
PAN FRIED FILLET OF COD

Herb marinated cod fillet served with sauteed spinach, potatoes and

a tomato, red onion & parsley salad (gf)

PERSIAN CHICKEN SOUVLAKI

Char grilled tender pieces o chicken skewered with tomato, onion & peppers served with

patatas aioli, Greek salad & pita bread

OTTOMAN LAMB KOFTA

Char grilled with fresh coriander & spices with bulghur rice,

pita bread & crudities salad

DESSERTS

MEZZE STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING

Served with hot butterscotch sauce & vanilla ice cream

TURKISH GINGER & PISTACHIO BAKLAVA

Homemade house speciality with stem ginger, walnuts & honey

served with Turkish delight ice cream

CREMA CATALANA

Spanish classic dessert made with milk, lemon, orange, cinnamon, caramelized sugar & fresh strawberry

MEZZE CLASSIC CHOCOLATE BROWNIE

Rich, fudgey & chocolately served warm with salted caramel ice cream

LUXURIOUS BISCOFF CHEESECAKE

Served with fruit compote

MEZZE MESS

Layers of berries, crushed meringue & whipped cream topped with
vanilla ice cream & butterscotch sauce

IVOR’S FARM MADE SPECIALITY ICE CREAM

Choose 3 flavoured scoops — ask your server for details

SUNDAY LUNCH

1 COURSE -£12.95 2 COURSES £16.95 3 COURSES £19.95

£18.00

£2.00
£16.50

£13.95

£14.95

£12.50
£9.95

£12.50

£13.50

£14.50

£14.50

£5.10

£5.25

£4.75

£4.75

£4.95

£4.75

£4.75






