MAIN COURSES

CHAR GRILLED 8oz SIRLOIN STEAK	£18.00
Served with thick cut chips & grilled mushroom (gf)	
ADD peppercorn sauce	£2.00
GRECIAN KLEFTIKO	£16.50
Slowly roasted shank of lamb with garlic, dry red wine & country herbs served with	
roasted Mediterranean vegetables & creamy mashed potatoes (gf)	
GREEK LAMB CHOPS	£13.95
Tender marinated lamb chops char grilled and served on a bed of bulghur wheat	
with tzatziki & grilled spicy peppers	
BBQ SPARE RIBS	£14.95
Served with Mezze slaw & fries (gf)	
MEZZE 8oz CHEESEBURGER	£12.50
VEGETARIAN OPTION	£9.95
Succulent prime beefburger with bacon, hottie sauce (radish & beetroot), melted Cheddar cheese, salad leaf, tomatoes, gherkin & pickled onion – served with thick cut chips & slaw	
VEGETARIAN MOUSSAKA	£12.50
A classic Greek dish made with potatoes, & Mediterranean vegetables with a	
spiced tomato sauce, creamy parmesan bechamel served with rikinta saffron rice & crudities salad (v)	
PAN FRIED FILLET OF COD	£13.50
Herb marinated cod fillet served with sauteed spinach, potatoes and	
a tomato, red onion & parsley salad (gf)	
PERSIAN CHICKEN SOUVLAKI	£14.50
Char grilled tender pieces o chicken skewered with tomato, onion & peppers served with	
patatas aioli, Greek salad & pita bread	
OTTOMAN LAMB KOFTA	£14.50
Char grilled with fresh coriander & spices with bulghur rice,	
pita bread & crudities salad	
DESSERTS	
MEZZE STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING	£5.10
Served with hot butterscotch sauce & vanilla ice cream	
TURKISH GINGER & PISTACHIO BAKLAVA	£5.25
Homemade house speciality with stem ginger, walnuts & honey	
served with Turkish delight ice cream	
CREMA CATALANA	£4.75
Spanish classic dessert made with milk, lemon, orange, cinnamon, caramelized sugar & fresh strawberry	
MEZZE CLASSIC CHOCOLATE BROWNIE	£4.75
Rich, fudgey & chocolately served warm with salted caramel ice cream	
LUXURIOUS BISCOFF CHEESECAKE	£4.95
Served with fruit compote	
MEZZE MESS	£4.75
Layers of berries, crushed meringue & whipped cream topped with	
vanilla ice cream & butterscotch sauce	
IVOR'S FARM MADE SPECIALITY ICE CREAM	£4.75
Choose 3 flavoured scoops – ask your server for details	

SUNDAY LUNCH

1 COURSE - £12.95 2 COURSES £16.95 3 COURSES £19.95